.
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LisT oF APPLICATIONS AND ADVANCEs—continued.

B.—14.

Local Authority.

Amount
applied
tor.

Provi-
sionally
grantad

or
refused.

Resul$
of Poll or
Petition,

Advances.

New Loans,

Lioans of Pre-
vious Years.

Purposes of Loan.

Remarks.

Brought forward
Upper Wangaehu

"
Waimata

Waimate

”

Waipipi
Wairau

Weber

Whataupoko

Wirokino

Woodville

Feilding

Pahiatua

Cirried forward

o

.

£
29,026
1,000

1,342
"200

400

530
65
2,200
300

80
933
600

100
500

1,000

500

250
550
120

250

450

40,396

1,600

1,600

P.G.

P.G.

P.G.
P.G.

P.G.

P.G.

ROAD BOARDS—continued.

Carried

Carried

No poll re-
quired

Carried

Carried

Carried
No poll re-

quired

Carried

”

No poll re-
quired
Carried

Carried

X3

Carried

£
8,042

830

1,200
300

100
500

150

£
21,810

3,000

800

650

3,000

800

1,200
500

850

10,822

81,610

BOROUGHS.

800

800

800

800

Construction of dray-
road from Manga-
mahu to Ngamatea

Construction of Upper
Wangaehu Valley
dray-road

Ditto.

Construction of dray-
road to Mangatai-
kehu Stream

Construction of Ma-
tokitoki Road

Construction of road

from Pouawa Valley
to Waimata South.

Construction of Fin-
nerty Road.

Construction of Skeet
Road

Construction of Hast-
ings and Skeet Rds.

Construction of Ma-
ngawhero Road.

Construction of Skeet
Road

Extension of Waipipi
Wharf

Construction of the
Waihopai Bridge

Construction of main
road

Construction of
main Weber Road
through distriot.

Construction of Ma-
tokitoki Road.

Construction of
Shannon  Ferry
Road.

Bridge over Ohau
River and con-
struction of Muhu-
nos East Road

Completion of con.
struction of Muhu-
noa West Road.

Metalling Albert Rd.

Metalling Kingston
Road

Construction of
Buckley Road

Construction of a
road substituted
for Tavistock Road

Construction of
Kahuterawa Val-
ley Road.

Construction of
Buckley Road.

Construction of
Shannon Road
Hast,

Construction of
Scott’s Road.

Construction of
Whariti and Vie-
toria Roads.

Construction of
bridge over Orous,
ab Aorangi.

Construction of Ma-
ngatinoka River
Bridge

Uncompleted.

Not in ecompliance with
terms of Act.

Uncompleted.

Under section 22 of the
Act.

Uncompleted.

Under section 22 of the
Act.

Uncompleted.

Uncompletéd.

”

Under section 22 of the
Act.
Uncompleted.

For two_successive years’
expenditure.
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