LIST OF APPLICATIONS AND ADVANCES—continued.

Local Authority.		Amount	Provi- sionally	Result	Adv	ances.	Purposes of Loan.	Remarks.
		applied for.	granted or refused.	of Poll or Petition,	New Loans.	Loans of Pre- vious Years.		
				I	ROAD BOAR	DS—continue	đ.	
Brought for	ward	£ 29,026			£ 8,042	£ 21,810		
Upper Wangs		1,000	Ġ.				Construction of dray-	Uncompleted.
			_				road from Manga- mahu to Ngamatea	
*		1,342	G.	• •			Construction of Upper Wangaehu Valley dray-road	"
Waimata ["]	••	200	R.	••	::	3,000	Ditto. Construction of dray- road to Mangatai- kehu Stream	Not in compliance with terms of Act.
"	••	400	P.G.	Carried .			Construction of Ma-	Uncompleted.
"	••	••		••	••	800	tokitoki Road Construction of road from Pouawa Valley	
Waima te		530	G.	Carried .	. 530		to Waimata South. Construction of Fin-	
"		65	P.G.	No poll re	·		nerty Road. Construction of Skeet	Under section 22 of the
,,		2,200	G.	quired Carried .			Road Construction of Hast-	Act.
	••	300	G.	~	. 300		ings and Skeet Rds. Construction of Ma-	
"	• • • •					650	ngawhero Road. Construction of Skeet Road	
Waipipi	••	80	P.G.	Carried .		••	Extension of Waipipi Wharf	Uncompleted.
Wairau	••	933	P.G.	••	••	••	Construction of the	
Weber	••	600	G.	No poll re	·	.,	Waihopai Bridge Construction of main	
•	••	••	••	quired	•••	3,000	road Construction of main Weber Road	Act.
Whataupoko	••	100	G.	Carried .	. 100		through district. Construction of Ma-	
Wirokino	••	500	G.	<i>"</i>	. 500	•••	tokitoki Road. Construction of Shannon Ferry	
W	• •	1,000	P.G.		•		Road, Bridge over Ohau River and con- struction of Muhu-	Uncompleted.
"	••	500	G.	.•	. 150		noa East Road Completion of con- struction of Muhu-	
"		250	P.G.	, .			noa West Road. Metalling Albert Rd.	Uncompleted.
"	•••	550	P.G.	, .	• ••	••	Metalling Kingston Road	"
"	••	120	P.G.	No poll re		••	Construction of Buckley Road	Under section 22 of the
"	••	250	P.G.	Carried .	•	••	Construction of a road substituted for Tavistock Road	Uncompleted.
"	• •	••	••	••	••	800	Construction of Kahuterawa Val- ley Road.	
"	••	••	••	••	••	1,200	Construction of Buckley Road.	
"	••	••	••	••	••	500	Construction of Shannon Road East.	
"	••	••	••	••	••	850	Construction of Scott's Road.	
Woodville	••	4 50	P.G.	Carried .	•	••	Construction of Whariti and Vic- toria Roads.	
		40,396		••	10,822	81,610		
	,		,		BORO		•	•
Feilding	••	••	1			800		
Pahiatua		1,600	G.	Carried .	. 800		bridge over Oroua, at Aorangi. Construction of Ma- ngatinoka River	For two successive years expenditure.
							Bridge	-
Carried forward		1,600	••		800	800		